Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ6F040603

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 3
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 04/18/2019
TIME: 06:15 AM
Software version: 4.20-2
23170004
04/18/2019 06:03 AM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 3
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Peak table - ID: 23170004

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.15 2014
0.21 4286
0.30 5764
0.72 2279
0.93 6136
154 13171
1.73 366777
3.05 1851
1794521

%

5.3

2.4

6:00

Area
3457
13799
26939
21760
66420
102530
1513053
46563

Area%
0.2
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5.7
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